It's free and easy. . .
spontaneous

and compelling

It's DOM CASUAL




DOM CASUAL

The informal look gains admittance almost everywhere today, whether
it's in dress or type. ATF’s delightful new Dom Casual is a hand-lettered
type thatisamazingly practical for everyday use, cuts a dashing figure alone,

and goes steady with many ATF favorites.

Dom Casual here is presented in trial size, 36 point. The other five sizes
are in preparation. The addition of still other sizes will depend upon bird-

in-the-hand orders, as evidence of customers’ acceptance of the face.

Dom Casual will find its way into a lot of your jobs, giving quality hand-
lettered effects at the low cost of the best foundry type. Send in your order

: today for six projected sizcs. Mail enclosed order blank to your ATF branch.
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CHARACTERS IN COMPLETE FONT
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PROJECTED SIZES
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DOM CASUAL

This face has a hand-lettered appear-
ance and blends with many others.

For a modern face that is good-humored and

forceful, 1y Dom Casual

Dom Casual is a new type
with a casual look . . .

TO GO WELL IN MODERN LAYOUTS

USE Dom Casual TO GIVE MORE

EMPHASIS TO YOUR MESSAGES—
and 22 give PUHCh to your punchline

Dom Casual has good color




18 pt

36 point matrices are ready; 18, 24, 30, 48
and 60 point to follow

$9.65

11.45

24 pt.
30 pt.

12.95

14.95

36 pt.

18.75

48 pt.

21.75

60 pt.

Order the Complete series six sz $89.50

ORDER FROM YOUR NEAREST BRANCH

ATLANTA 2, Georgia
282 Forsyth S.W.
BALTIMORE 1, Maryland
103 W. Pratt Street
BOSTON 11, Massachusetts
210 South Street
BUFFALO 9, New York
350 Masten Street
CHICAGO 6, Illinois
519 W. Monroe Street
CINCINNATI 2, Ohio
424 Commercial Square
CLEVELAND 14, Ohio
1530 East 19th Street
DALLAS 1, Texas
604 So. Akard Street
DES MOINES 9, lowa
918 Grand Avenue
DETROIT 26, Michigan
449 W. Congress Street

KANSAS CITY 6-W, Missouri
934 Wyandotte Street
LOS ANGELES 13, California
470 East Third Street
MINNEAPOLIS 1, Minnssors.
7 Washington Ave., N.
NEW YORK 12, New York
555 Broadway
PHILADELPHIA 7, Pennsylvania
3th and Cherry Streets
PITTSBURGH 12, Penasylvaaia
1 Federal Street
ST. LOUIS 3, Missouri
2135 Pine Street
SAN mANcuco 2, California
0 Golden Gate Avenue
SEATTLE 4, Wnshmgron
71 Columbia Street
WASHINGTON 5,D.C.
1224 H Street, N. W.

For the Rocky Mountain Territory: A. E. HEINSOHN, 1443 Blake Street, Denver 2, Colorado
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